Blutspenden in 78739 Hardt bis zum 05.11.2025

Di
Do
Di
Do
Di
Mi
Do
Di
Do
Di

10.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

08.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

06.08.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

14.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Frankenhardt / Honhardt 74586
Sandberghalle
Obere BergstralRe 27

Huffenhardt 74928
Mehrzweckhalle
Muhlbacher Stra3e 5

Modnchengladbach 41065 - Hardterbroich
Realschule am Volksgarten
Luise-Vollmar-Str.25

Filderstadt / Plattenhardt 70794
Birgersaal
Uhlbergstr. 37

Kuhardt 76773
Grundschule, Turnhalle
Schulstr. 7

Riuthen 59602 - Kallenhardt
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 18

Burkhardtsdorf 09235
Burkhardtsdorf NEVEON Arena
Topfmarkt 15

Moénchengladbach 41169 - Hardt
Schulzentrum
Eing. Karrenweg 141

Dorsten 46282 - Hardt
Realschule St.Ursula
Nonnenkamp 14

Modnchengladbach 41169 - Hardt
Schulzentrum
Eing. Karrenweg 141



04.11.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Monchengladbach 41065 - Hardterbroich
Realschule am Volksgarten
Luise-Vollmar-Str.25

Riuthen 59602 - Kallenhardt
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 18



