## Blutspenden in 78739 Hardt bis zum 05.11.2025

Di	10.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Frankenhardt / Honhardt 74586 Sandberghalle Obere Bergstraße 27
Do	12.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Hüffenhardt 74928 Mehrzweckhalle Mühlbacher Straße 5
Di	08.07.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Mönchengladbach 41065 - Hardterbroich Realschule am Volksgarten Luise-Vollmar-Str.25
Do	10.07.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Filderstadt / Plattenhardt 70794 Bürgersaal Uhlbergstr. 37
Di	05.08.2025 17:00-20:30 Uhr	Kuhardt 76773 Grundschule,Turnhalle Schulstr. 7
Mi	06.08.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Rüthen 59602 - Kallenhardt Schützenhalle Schützenstr. 18
Do	07.08.2025 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Burkhardtsdorf 09235 Burkhardtsdorf NEVEON Arena Topfmarkt 15
Di	12.08.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Mönchengladbach 41169 - Hardt Schulzentrum Eing. Karrenweg 141
Do	09.10.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Dorsten 46282 - Hardt Realschule St.Ursula Nonnenkamp 14
Di	14.10.2025 16:00-19:30 Uhr	Mönchengladbach 41169 - Hardt Schulzentrum Eing. Karrenweg 141



04.11.2025

15:00-19:00 Uhr

Mönchengladbach 41065 - Hardterbroich

Realschule am Volksgarten

Luise-Vollmar-Str.25



05.11.2025

17:00-20:00 Uhr

Rüthen 59602 - Kallenhardt

Schützenhalle

Schützenstr. 18